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Head of the department "Accounting and audit"
Temirkhanova Mutabar Jurayevna

Dsc, Associate professor

Phone: 4+ 99871-237-19-22

E-mail:

staff.tiiame.uz
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Babadjanov Abdurashid Musaevich

Associate Professor of "Accounting and Audit" department
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22

E-mail: a.babadjanov@tiiame.uz
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Xodjimuxamedova Shoxida Ibragimovna

Associate Professor of "Accounting and Audit" department
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22

Email: sh.xojimuxamedova@tiiame.uz
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Tabayev Azamat Zaripbayevich

PhD, Associate professor
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22
Email: a.tabaev@tiiame.uz
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Mamatkulov Murodjon Shukurovich

Associate Professor of "Accounting and Audit" department
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22

Email: m.mamatkulov@tiiame.uz
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Rakhimova Guzalbegim Muradovna

PhD, Doctor of Philosophy in Economics, Associate
Tel.: 4+99871-237-19-22
Email: g.rahimova@tiiame.uz
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http://g.rahimova@tiiame.uz
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Maxkamboyev Komil Abdulxakovich

PhD
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22
Email: k. maxkamboyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Baxadirov Alisher Komilovich

Senior teacher of the "Accounting and Audit" department
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22
Email: a.baxadirov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Tolipova Dilfuza Nabiyevna
Senior lecturer of the department "Accounting and audit"
Tel.: 4+99871-237-19-22
Email: d.talipova@tiiame.uz
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http://a.baxadirov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/797
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Shodiyev Erkin Temirovich

Senior lecturer of the department "Accounting and audit"
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22
Email: e.shodiyev@tiiame.uz
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[x] Akramova Nargiza Axrarovna
Assistent of the department "Accounting and audit"
Tel.: 4+99871-237-19-22
Email: n.akramova@tiiame.uz
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[x] Toshxodjayeva Gulnoza Saydamxodjayevna
Assistent of the department "Accounting and audit"
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22
Email: g.toshkhujaeva@tiiame.uz
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Maxmudova Nargiza Davlyat qizi

Intern teacher of the "Accounting and Audit" department
Tel.: +99871-237-19-22
Email: n.maxmudova@tiiame.uz
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http://n.maxmudova@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/800

